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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1111C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118070

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Phito Alcenat

117 W 32nd St

Minneapolis MN 55408-3715
*987 EUCLID ST
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 4/21/2011

STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK
80 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL LOT 28 BLK 80

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

14,111.31
1.00
1.00
1.00

$14,111.31
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$14,251.31

33-29-22-31-0131

Housing And Redevelopment Aut
25 4th St W Ste 1100

St Paul MN 55102-1634

*186 FRONT AVE

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/21/2011

LEWIS SECOND ADDITION TO ST

PAUL BLOCKS 7, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

& 15 E 1/4 OF LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4
BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

23,868.93
1.00
1.00
1.00

$23,868.93
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$24,008.93

25-29-23-41-0037

Total Demolition: $37,980.24
Total DSI Admin Fee: $230.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $40.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $38,260.24
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $38,260.24

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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