16:48:52 4/28/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1111C Assr Resolution #:	nt: 118070	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	<u>Item Description</u>	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Phito Alcenat	STINSON'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 80 OF LYMAN DAYTON'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 28 BLK 80	Demolition —	1.00	14,111.31	\$14,111.31	33-29-22-31-0131
117 W 32nd St		DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
Minneapolis MN 55408-3715		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*987 EUCLID ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					\$14,251.31	
*Pending as of: 4/21/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer	- ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
Housing And Redevelopment Aut 25 4th St W Ste 1100 St Paul MN 55102-1634	LEWIS SECOND ADDITION TO ST PAUL BLOCKS 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, & 15 E I/4 OF LOTS 1 THRU LOT 4 BLK 9			23,868.93	\$23,868.93	
		DSI Admin Fee	115.00	1.00	\$115.00	
		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*186 FRONT AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					\$24,008.93	
*Pending as of: 4/21/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds					
			- — — — — -			
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$230.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$40.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$38,260.24					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$38,260.24					

2 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)